
Educational Services Commission
of Morris County  Bid Results from June 24, 2015

August 5, 2015
Board Meeting

Route #
Aide 
(Y/N) Veh Type School Times Contractor Name 

Vehicle Per 
Diem

Inc/Dec 
Per Mile

Aide Per 
Diem

Total Per 
Diem 

SR003 Yes 7 Pass Allegro School 9:00-2:30 First Care Medical Transportation $85.00 $0.99 $25.00 $110.00

SR004 No 7 Pass Chancellor Academy 8:00-1:00 K&H Transport Inc $69.00 $1.99 $30.00 $69.00

SR006 Route cancelled

SR018 Route cancelled

SR022 Route cancelled

SR024 Yes 7 Pass Childrens Institute 8:30-2:30 Ideal Transportation $125.00 $0.80 $40.00 $165.00

SR026 Route cancelled

SR030 Yes 7 Pass Childrens Place 9:00-1:00 Jaris Transportation $101.00 $1.00 $30.00 $131.00

SR032 No 7 Pass Childrens Institute 8:30-2:30 Ideal Transportation $143.00 $0.90 $40.00 $143.00

SR034 No 7 Pass Cornerstone Day School 8:30-2:00 Busy Bee Transportation $119.00 $1.00 $22.00 $119.00

SR037 No 7 Pass Cornerstone Day School 8:30-2:00 Busy Bee Transportation $119.00 $1.00 $22.00 $119.00

SR040 Yes 7 Pass Children's Institute 8:30-2:30 Ideal Transportation $123.00 $0.90 $35.00 $158.00

SR041 Yes 16 Pass Children's Institute 8:30-2:30 Jordan Transportation $218.00 $3.00 $50.00 $268.00

SR049 No 7 Pass Eleanor Hewitt School 8:45-12:45 Jordan Transportation $110.00 $3.00 $40.00 $110.00

SR058 No 7 Pass ECLC 8:45-2:45 Faith 13 Transportation $118.00 $1.90 $60.00 $118.00

SR059 No 7 Pass Essex Valley School 9:00-1:30 K&H Transport Inc $89.00 $1.99 $40.00 $89.00

SR060 No 7 Pass Felician School 8:30-1:30 K&H Transport Inc $118.00 $1.99 $40.00 $118.00

SR061 Yes W/C Lift First Childrens School 9:00-3:00 Hunterdon County ESC $186.46 $1.25 $40.00 $226.46

SR079 Yes 7 Pass Glenview Academy 8:45-2:45 K&H Transport Inc $105.00 $1.99 $30.00 $135.00

SR081 Yes 7 Pass Glenview Academy 8:45-2:45 Ideal Transportation $125.00 $0.90 $38.00 $163.00

SR083 Yes 7 Pass Glenview Academy 8:45-2:45 A.F.M. Transportation $95.00 $2.00 $30.00 $125.00

SR084 Yes 7 Pass Glenview Academy 8:45-2:45 Ideal Transportation $125.00 $0.50 $38.00 $163.00

SR086 No 7 Pass Gateway Padevano HS 8:30-1:30 K&H Transport Inc $118.00 $1.99 $40.00 $118.00

SR087 No 7 Pass Hunterdon Prep 10:00-2:00 Cassidy Transportation $119.00 $0.23 $70.00 $119.00

SR120 Yes W/C Lift Horizon School 8:30-2:30 Hunterdon County ESC $186.78 $1.25 $45.00 $231.78

SR121 Yes W/C Lift Horizon School 8:30-2:30 F.S. Transportation $215.00 $1.50 $35.00 $250.00

SR122 Yes 7 Pass Horizon School 8:30-2:30 Prestige Bus Service $126.00 $0.95 $30.00 $156.00

SR123 Yes W/C Lift Horizon School 8:30-2:30 F.S. Transportation $229.00 $1.50 $40.00 $269.00

SR130 No 7 Pass Lincoln School 8:30-12:00 Cassidy Transportation $60.00 $0.23 $20.00 $60.00

SR131 No 7 Pass Lake Drive School 8:30-2:30 F.S. Transportation $115.00 $0.98 $60.00 $115.00

SR132 Yes 16 Pass Montville HS 8:15-2:15 First Care Medical Transportation $149.00 $0.99 $20.00 $169.00

SR133 Yes 7 Pass Marie Duffy School 8:30-10:30 Noor Transportation $88.00 $1.00 $22.00 $110.00

SR135 Yes W/C Lift Regional Day School 8:30-12:30 Rudco Inc $199.90 $2.50 $50.00 $249.90

SR136 Yes 16 Pass Regional Day School 8:30-12:30 First Care Medical Transportation $141.00 $0.98 $45.00 $186.00

SR139 Yes 7 Pass Mt Carmel Guild 8:30-1:15 Ideal Transportation $130.00 $0.50 $38.00 $168.00

SR142 Route Cancelled

SR143 No 7 Pass Montgoery Academy 8:30-12:30 Ideal Transportation $115.00 $0.90 $40.00 $115.00

SR144 Route Cancelled

SR145 No 7 Pass Newmark School 8:20-2:05 Ideal Transportation $135.00 $0.90 $40.00 $135.00

SR151 Yes 16 Pass New Beginnings 8:45-2:45 Lenoirs Transport Inc $165.00 $2.50 $45.00 $210.00

SR152 Yes 16 Pass New Beginnings 8:45-2:45 Byram Bus Inc $252.00 $1.50 $82.00 $334.00

SR153 Route cancelled

SR154 Route cancelled

SR155 NO BIDS

SR157 Yes W/C Lift Roxbury HS 8:30-1:30 Fiossa Transit $207.00 $2.00 $47.00 $254.00

SR160 Yes 7 Pass Windsor Learning Center 8:30-2:20 K&S Transportation $138.00 $0.95 $35.00 $173.00

SR161 Yes 7 Pass Windsor Learning Center 8:30-2:20 Prestige Bus Service $130.00 $0.95 $35.00 $165.00

SR164 Yes 7 Pass Windsor Learning Center 8:30-2:20 Amir Transportation $114.00 $2.00 $35.00 $149.00

Page 1 of 2 Results of Bid June 24 2015.xlsx 07/31/15



Educational Services Commission
of Morris County  Bid Results from June 24, 2015

August 5, 2015
Board Meeting

Route #
Aide 
(Y/N) Veh Type School Times Contractor Name 

Vehicle Per 
Diem

Inc/Dec 
Per Mile

Aide Per 
Diem

Total Per 
Diem 

SR165 No 7 Pass Windsor Learning Center 8:30-2:20 Jaris Transportation $120.00 $1.00 $86.00 $120.00

SR166 Route cancelled

SR167 No 7 Pass Windsor Learning Center 8:30-2:20 K&S Transportation $140.00 $0.95 $35.00 $140.00

SR168 Route cancelled

SR169 Yes 7 Pass Windsor Learning Center 8:30-2:20 Prestige Bus Service $140.00 $0.95 $48.00 $188.00

SR170 Yes 7 Pass Windsor Learning Center 8:30-2:20 Ideal Transportation $142.00 $0.90 $45.00 $187.00

SR175 Yes 7 Pass Sage Day School 9:00-12:00 K&H Transport Inc $100.00 $1.99 $30.00 $130.00

SR176 No 7 Pass Sage Day School 9:00-12:00 A.F.M. Transportation $80.00 $2.00 $25.00 $80.00

SR177 No 7 Pass Sage Day School 9:00-12:00 Fiossa Transit $114.00 $2.00 $19.00 $114.00

SR180 No 7 Pass UMDNJ 9:00-3:00 Noor Transportation $162.00 $1.00 $45.00 $162.00

SR181 No 7 Pass Westbridge Academy 8:45-1:15 K&H Transport Inc $80.00 $1.99 $30.00 $80.00

SR204 No 7 Pass Shepard School 8:30-3:30 Faith 13 Transportation $139.00 $1.90 $60.00 $139.00

SR205 No 7 Pass Shepard School 8:30-3:30 Faith 13 Transportation $124.00 $1.90 $60.00 $124.00

SR206 NO BIDS

SR207 No 7 Pass Shepard School 8:30-3:30 Faith 13 Transportation $124.00 $1.90 $60.00 $124.00

SR208 No 7 Pass Shepard School 8:30-3:30 Ideal Transportation $135.00 $0.50 $40.00 $135.00

SR209 Route cancelled

SR210 No 7 Pass Craig School 9:00-3:30 F.S. Transportation $186.00 $0.98 $60.00 $186.00

SR211 No 16 Pass Lincoln/Thomas Jefferson 9:00-12:00 Jordan Transportation $228.00 $3.00 $65.00 $228.00

Page 2 of 2 Results of Bid June 24 2015.xlsx 07/31/15


